University of Kota,Kota

Department of Pure & Applied Mathematics

Second Provisional Admission List session 2019-20

M.A./M.Sc.(Mathematics) Semester |

Date: 18 July, 2019

Following candidates have been shortlisted in order of merit for the provisional admission in the M.A./M.Sc.
(Mathematics) Semester | programme for the session 2019-20. The shortlisted candidates may deposit the
prescribed fee Rs. 12,000/- (Course Fee: Rs. 10,000/-, Local Fund: Rs. 1,500/- and Caution Money: Rs. 500/-)
through online payment gateway (link is available on Online Admission 2019 portal at the University website).
The admission of wait listed candidates will be confirmed after the last date of fee submission i.e. 21.07.2019.

Unreserved Merit (5)

Merit Form

No. No.

1 20192245
2 20190200
3 20191528
4 20193122
5 20192888
SC (0)

ST (2)

1 20192374
2 20192753
OBC (5)

1 20191312

2 20191616

Name of
Candidate

RISHIKESH
SHARMA

MUNAVVAR
HUSSAIN

DIVYA MADHUKAR
RAIJNARAYAN

JADON

DIPALI SHARMA

SHAILENDRA

MEENA

AMIT KUMAR

DUNGARJAL

RAKESH KUMAR

PAPEETA BAI JOGI

MERIT LIST

Fathers' Name

BANBARI LAL SHARMA

ANWAR HUSSAIN

DINESH MADHUKAR

TARACHAND JADON

RAGHUNANDAN
SHARMA

PREM SHANKAR MEENA

SHYORAJ MEENA

DURGA SHANKAR
NAGAR

KHEMCHAND JOGI

Caste | Domicile

GEN

MI

OBC

GEN

GEN

ST

OBC

oBC

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

UG/12th

RBSE

RBSE
RBSE
RBSE

RBSE
AJMER

RBSE
AJMER

BSER
AJMER

RBSE
AJMER

RBSE

Percentile

68.6296

68.2222

67.9259

67.1296

66.8889

60.7778

60.1852

66.5926

66.3333




AYUSHI

RAJENDRA KUMAR

3 20193027 A1 M el OBC | RAJASTHAN RBSE 65.7778
4 20192307 DEEPAK RATHORE |NARENDRA KUMAR OBC | RAJASTHAN RBSE 65.6296
RATHOER

5 20193179 '\S"/’:I'T'\IIISH KUMAR K ALYAN PRASAD MALI |OBC |RAJASTHAN RBSE 64.0370

MBC* (0)

EWS** (3)

1 - - - - - - -

2 - - - - - - -

3 - - - - - - -

UW** (2)

1 - - - - - - -

2 - - - - - - -

Waiting Unreserved (15)

Merit Form Name of . .. .

No. No. Candidate Fathers' Name Caste | Domicile UG/12th Percentile

1 20193071 AKANKSHA PAREEK ﬁisg’ﬂ\” KUMAR  'GEN | RAJASTHAN RBSE 65.8148

2 20191546 PRASHANT GALAV | JITENDRA GALAV  |GEN |RAJASTHAN RBSE 65.7778
MONIKA KAILASH

3 20190962 |y ONEA o A ARL GEN | RAJASTHAN RBSE AJMER |65.4667

4 20191918 TANISHKA SEETHA gﬁimiAMAN GEN | RAJASTHAN BSER AJMER 65.3333
GARIMESH HARI MOHAN

5 20192760 | oS e ety GEN | RAJASTHAN BSER 65.0741

6 20191331 | LATA RAJPUT g:JAP'\L'JSTHYAM SINGH ' -EN  |RAJASTHAN | KARNATAKA | 64.8889
KIRAN KUAMRI BRIJ MOHAN

7 20192065 | SIS K o A OBC |RAJASTHAN RBSE 64.0370




10

11

12

13

14

15

20192939

20192825

20191712

20192253

20192559

20193162

20193140

20192810

Waiting SC (0)

Waiting ST (6)

20192795

20192675

20192366

20192688

20192111

VISHNU SHANKAR

ABHISHEK GAUTAM GAUTAM

ROHITASH YADAV | CHHAJU RAM YADAV

LAJJA SHANKAR

MANISH SUWALKA KALWAR

NARENDRA KUMAR

KIRTI SHARMA SHARMA

DEVKI NANDAN

ROHIT RAWAL RAWAL

BHARATI JANGID BABULAL JANGID

ARUN KUMAR

ARPITA BHUTIYA BHUTIYA

MAHENDRA SINGH

JYOTI YADAV YADAV

CHETNA MEENA HANSRAJ MEENA

RAMHET SINGH

MANISHA PARIHAR MEENA

SAURABH MEENA GHAN SHYAM

DEVI SHANKAR

AKASH MEENA MEENA

MINAXI MEENA HEERALAL MEENA

GEN

OBC

OBC

GEN

GEN

OBC

GEN

OBC

ST

ST

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RBSE
BOARD

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

CBSE

CBSE

RBSE

RBSE

BSER AJMER

RBSE

63.2963

63.2222

62.8519

62.4815

62.4444

62.1111

62.0000

61.9259

59.9259

59.4074

58.3333

58.0741

56.9630




6 20192854

Waiting OBC (15)

1 20192065

2 20192825

3 20191712

4 20193162

5 20192810

6 20193182

7 20191088

8 20191482

9 20191125

10 20191579

11 20191982

12 20192755

13 20191672

RAJPAL MEENA

KIRAN KUAMRI
DHAKAR

ROHITASH YADAV

MANISH SUWALKA

BHARATI JANGID

JYOTI YADAV

GIRIRAJ SUMAN

NEERAJ SUMAN

NURUL HASAN

REKHA

CHINTU POTTER

LOKESH SINGH
KUSHWAH

DINESH KUMAR
SAINI

MONIKA SEN

BHOJ RAJ MEENA

BRIJ MOHAN
DHAKAR

CHHAJU RAM YADAV

LAJJA SHANKAR
KALWAR

BABULAL JANGID

MAHENDRA SINGH
YADAV

RAMSWAROOP

RADHEY SHYAM
SUMAN

AKBAR ALI

BIRBAL SINGH
BIJARNIYA

RAJENDRA PRASAD
POTTER

TEJKARAN
KUSHWAH

ARJUN LAL SAINI

BHANWAR LAL SEN

ST

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RAJASTHAN

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

CBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE AJMER

BSER AJMER

BSER AJMER

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

55.3333

64.0370

63.2222

62.8519

62.1111

61.9259

61.8889

61.5556

61.2222

61.0556

60.7037

60.5556

60.0556

59.8519




14 20192853 |DIKSHA PARETA

NEELAM PARETA

OBC

RAJASTHAN

RBSE AJMER

59.6296

15 20191773 |RESHMA KHAN

Waiting EWS** (9)

SATTAR KHAN

OBC

RAJASTHAN

RBSE

58.0370

Waiting UW** (6)
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Note:-

1. The eligible candidates may deposit their fee Rs. 12000/- (Rupees Twelve Thousand only) through online
payment gateway (link is available on Online Admission 2019 portal at the University website) during 19-21 July
2019 after the verification of all relevant original documents (10th, 12th Mark sheets, all B.Sc. marksheets, TC &
CC, Migration, Bonafide and Caste Certificates, etc.). The verification of documents will be done during 19-20
July 2019, except 21 July 2019 (Sunday) between 2:00 to 5:00 p.m. at Room No. NB-223, Nagarjun Bhawan,
Department of Pure & Applied Mathematics, University of Kota, Kota.

2. Duly signed photocopies of the filled online admission form and all the supporting documents are required for
submission in the Department at the time of document verification.

3. The candidature of the provisionally admitted candidates (main and waiting list both) will stand cancelled, if
they fail to deposit their prescribed fee as per given schedule (Point No. 1).

4. Further details may be obtained from Dr. Sulakshana Bajaj (Mobile: 9784602999) / Prof. S.N.Mathur (9460177082),
Room No. 223, Department of Mathematics, Nagarjun Bhawan, MBS Marg, Near Kabir Circle, University of Kota, Kota.

5. All admissions are subject to the verification and submission of domicile, unclear online documents, new
caste certificate and the other relevant documents.

(Course Coordinator)



