



Department of Pure & Applied Mathematics University of Kota, Kota

Second Provisional Admission List session 2019-20

M.A./M.Sc.(Mathematics) Semester I

Date: 18 July, 2019

Following candidates have been shortlisted in order of merit for the provisional admission in the M.A./M.Sc. (Mathematics) Semester I programme for the session 2019-20. The shortlisted candidates may deposit the prescribed fee Rs. 12,000/- (Course Fee: Rs. 10,000/-, Local Fund: Rs. 1,500/- and Caution Money: Rs. 500/-) through online payment gateway (link is available on Online Admission 2019 portal at the University website). The admission of wait listed candidates will be confirmed after the last date of fee submission i.e. 21.07.2019.

MERIT LIST

Unrese	Unreserved Merit (5)								
Merit No.	Form No.	Name of Candidate	Fathers' Name	Caste	Domicile	UG/12th	Percentile		
1	20192245	RISHIKESH SHARMA	BANBARI LAL SHARMA	GEN	RAJASTHAN	RBSE	68.6296		
2	20190200	MUNAVVAR HUSSAIN	ANWAR HUSSAIN	MI	RAJASTHAN	RBSE	68.2222		
3	20191528	DIVYA MADHUKAR	DINESH MADHUKAR	ОВС	RAJASTHAN	RBSE	67.9259		
4	20193122	RAJNARAYAN JADON	TARACHAND JADON	GEN	RAJASTHAN	RBSE	67.1296		
5	20192888	DIPALI SHARMA	RAGHUNANDAN SHARMA	GEN	RAJASTHAN	RBSE AJMER	66.8889		
SC (0)									
ST (2)									
1	20192374	SHAILENDRA MEENA	PREM SHANKAR MEENA	ST	RAJASTHAN	RBSE AJMER	60.7778		
2	20192753	AMIT KUMAR DUNGARJAL	SHYORAJ MEENA	ST	RAJASTHAN	BSER AJMER	60.1852		
OBC (5)	OBC (5)								
1	20191312	RAKESH KUMAR	DURGA SHANKAR NAGAR	ОВС	RAJASTHAN	RBSE AJMER	66.5926		
2	20191616	PAPEETA BAI JOGI	KHEMCHAND JOGI	ОВС	RAJASTHAN	RBSE	66.3333		

3	20193027	AYUSHI CHOURASIYA	RAJENDRA KUMAR CHOURASIYA	ОВС	RAJASTHAN	RBSE	65.7778	
4	20192307	DEEPAK RATHORE	NARENDRA KUMAR RATHOER	ОВС	RAJASTHAN	RBSE	65.6296	
5	20193179	MANISH KUMAR SAINI	KALYAN PRASAD MALI	ОВС	RAJASTHAN	RBSE	64.0370	
MBC* (0))							
EWS**	(3)							
1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
3	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
UW** (UW** (2)							
1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	

Waiting Unreserved (15)

Merit No.	Form No.	Name of Candidate	Fathers' Name	Caste	Domicile	UG/12th	Percentile
1	20193071	AKANKSHA PAREEK	ASHWINI KUMAR PAREEK	GEN	RAJASTHAN	RBSE	65.8148
2	20191546	PRASHANT GALAV	JITENDRA GALAV	GEN	RAJASTHAN	RBSE	65.7778
3	20190962	MONIKA MAHESHWARI	KAILASH MAHESHWARI	GEN	RAJASTHAN	RBSE AJMER	65.4667
4	20191918	TANISHKA SEETHA	RADHARAMAN SHARMA	GEN	RAJASTHAN	BSER AJMER	65.3333
5	20192760	GARIMESH GOUTAM	HARI MOHAN GOUTAM	GEN	RAJASTHAN	BSER	65.0741
6	20191331	LATA RAJPUT	GHANSHYAM SINGH RAJPUT	GEN	RAJASTHAN	KARNATAKA	64.8889
7	20192065	KIRAN KUAMRI DHAKAR	BRIJ MOHAN DHAKAR	ОВС	RAJASTHAN	RBSE	64.0370

		1	T T	1	1	1	1
8	20192939	ABHISHEK GAUTAM	VISHNU SHANKAR GAUTAM	GEN	RAJASTHAN	RBSE BOARD	63.2963
9	20192825	ROHITASH YADAV	CHHAJU RAM YADAV	ОВС	RAJASTHAN	RBSE	63.2222
10	20191712	MANISH SUWALKA	LAJJA SHANKAR KALWAR	ОВС	RAJASTHAN	RBSE	62.8519
11	20192253	KIRTI SHARMA	NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA	GEN	RAJASTHAN	RBSE	62.4815
12	20192559	ROHIT RAWAL	DEVKI NANDAN	GEN	RAJASTHAN	RBSE	62.4444
13	20193162	BHARATI JANGID	BABULAL JANGID	ОВС	RAJASTHAN	RBSE	62.1111
14	20193140	ARPITA BHUTIYA	ARUN KUMAR BHUTIYA	GEN	RAJASTHAN	RBSE	62.0000
15	20192810	JYOTI YADAV	MAHENDRA SINGH YADAV	OBC	RAJASTHAN	CBSE	61.9259
Waitin	g SC (0)			<u>'</u>			
Waitin	g ST (6)						
1	20192795	CHETNA MEENA	HANSRAJ MEENA	ST	RAJASTHAN	CBSE	59.9259
2	20192675	MANISHA PARIHAR	RAMHET SINGH MEENA	ST	RAJASTHAN	RBSE	59.4074
3	20192366	SAURABH MEENA	GHAN SHYAM	ST	RAJASTHAN	RBSE	58.3333
4	20192688	AKASH MEENA	DEVI SHANKAR MEENA	ST	RAJASTHAN	BSER AJMER	58.0741
5	20192111	MINAXI MEENA	HEERALAL MEENA	ST	RAJASTHAN	RBSE	56.9630

6	20192854	RAJPAL MEENA	BHOJ RAJ MEENA	ST	RAJASTHAN	RBSE	55.3333		
Waiting OBC (15)									
1	20192065	KIRAN KUAMRI DHAKAR	BRIJ MOHAN DHAKAR	ОВС	RAJASTHAN	RBSE	64.0370		
2	20192825	ROHITASH YADAV	CHHAJU RAM YADAV	ОВС	RAJASTHAN	RBSE	63.2222		
3	20191712	MANISH SUWALKA	LAJJA SHANKAR KALWAR	ОВС	RAJASTHAN	RBSE	62.8519		
4	20193162	BHARATI JANGID	BABULAL JANGID	ОВС	RAJASTHAN	RBSE	62.1111		
5	20192810	JYOTI YADAV	MAHENDRA SINGH YADAV	ОВС	RAJASTHAN	CBSE	61.9259		
6	20193182	GIRIRAJ SUMAN	RAMSWAROOP	ОВС	RAJASTHAN	RBSE	61.8889		
7	20191088	NEERAJ SUMAN	RADHEY SHYAM SUMAN	ОВС	RAJASTHAN	RBSE	61.5556		
8	20191482	NURUL HASAN	AKBAR ALI	ОВС	RAJASTHAN	RBSE AJMER	61.2222		
9	20191125	REKHA	BIRBAL SINGH BIJARNIYA	ОВС	RAJASTHAN	BSER AJMER	61.0556		
10	20191579	CHINTU POTTER	RAJENDRA PRASAD POTTER	ОВС	RAJASTHAN	BSER AJMER	60.7037		
11	20191982	LOKESH SINGH KUSHWAH	TEJKARAN KUSHWAH	ОВС	RAJASTHAN	RBSE	60.5556		
12	20192755	DINESH KUMAR SAINI	ARJUN LAL SAINI	ОВС	RAJASTHAN	RBSE	60.0556		
13	20191672	MONIKA SEN	BHANWAR LAL SEN	ОВС	RAJASTHAN	RBSE	59.8519		

14	20192853	DIKSHA PARETA	NEELAM PARETA	ОВС	RAJASTHAN	RBSE AJMER	59.6296		
15	20191773	RESHMA KHAN	SATTAR KHAN	ОВС	RAJASTHAN	RBSE	58.0370		
Waiting MBC* (0)									
Waiting EWS** (9)									
waiting	J EVV5*** (9	') 		1					
1	_	_	_	_	_	_	_		
2	_	_	_	_	_	-	-		
						1			
3	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
4	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
_									
5	-	<u>-</u>	-	-	-	-	-		
6	_	_	_	_	_	_	_		
7	_	-	-	_	-	-	-		
8	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
9	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Waiting	. IIIA/** <i>(6</i>)								
waiting	j UW** (6)								
1	_	_	_	_	_	_	_		
]		
2	_	-	-	_	-	-	-		
3	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
4	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		

5	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Note:-

- 1. The eligible candidates may deposit their fee Rs. 12000/- (Rupees Twelve Thousand only) through online payment gateway (link is available on Online Admission 2019 portal at the University website) during 19-21 July 2019 after the verification of all relevant original documents (10th, 12th Mark sheets, all B.Sc. marksheets, TC & CC, Migration, Bonafide and Caste Certificates, etc.). The verification of documents will be done during 19-20 July 2019, except 21 July 2019 (Sunday) between 2:00 to 5:00 p.m. at Room No. NB-223, Nagarjun Bhawan, Department of Pure & Applied Mathematics, University of Kota, Kota.
- 2. Duly signed photocopies of the filled online admission form and all the supporting documents are required for submission in the Department at the time of document verification.
- 3. The candidature of the provisionally admitted candidates (main and waiting list both) will stand cancelled, if they fail to deposit their prescribed fee as per given schedule (Point No. 1).
- 4. Further details may be obtained from Dr. Sulakshana Bajaj (Mobile: 9784602999) / Prof. S.N.Mathur (9460177082), Room No. 223, Department of Mathematics, Nagarjun Bhawan, MBS Marg, Near Kabir Circle, University of Kota, Kota.
- 5. All admissions are subject to the verification and submission of domicile, unclear online documents, new caste certificate and the other relevant documents.

(Course Coordinator)